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Bolado Environmental & Construction 30014 Jesse Bolado 22815 Priest Road Elmendorf Texas 78112 (210) 675-2663 jboladoenviron@sbcglobal.net Asbestos Removal Lead Paint Abatement Carpentry Mold Remediation 09-Apr-12 8-Apr-15

Labor On Demand 30015 Richard Tovar 851 Culebra Road San Antonio Texas 78201 (210) 736-1400 rtovar@laborondemand247.com Payroll Staffing Accounting 19-Mar-12 18-Mar-15

Straight Line Management 30016 Sherrika Arch 734 N. New Braunfels, Su  San Antonio Texas 78202 (210) 226-2107 straightlinem@gmail.com Engineering Architecture Project Management 06-Apr-12 5-Apr-15

Stewart Servies LLC 30017 Scott Stewart 9330 Corporate Drive, Su  San Antonio Texas 78154 (210) 651-9197 scott@stewartservices.org Cement/Masonry Architecture Demolition Surveying 06-Apr-12 5-Apr-15

RL Jones LP 30018 Jerimiah Jones 18946 Redland Road San Antonio Texas 78259 (210) 496-6223 admin@rljoneslp.com Demolition Architecture Carpentry Cement/Masonry General Contracting 22-May-12 21-May-15

American GI Forum 30019 Van Mitchell 611 N. Flores, Suite 200 San Antonio Texas 78205 (210) 223-4088 vmitchell@agif-nvop.org Weatherization 22-May-12 21-May-15

C&S Contractors Inc. 30020 Sam Lopez 361 Grobe San Antonio Texas 78220 (210) 337-0070 Bricklaying Carpentry Cement/Masonry Framing Demolition

Tejas Premier Building Contractor, Inc. 30021 Julissa Carielo 1711 S Laredo Street San Antonio Texas 78207 (210) 821-5858 julissa@tejaspremierbc.com General Contracting Project Management Structural Metal Framing Demolition Concrete 01-May-12 30-Apr-15

SolClean INC 30022 Jesus J. Solis 10706 Rivera Cove San Antonio Texas 78249 (210) 875-1760 claudiasolis704@hotmail.com Janitorial 05-Sep-12 4-Sep-15

saCitiscapes DBA Irrigation Enterprises 30023 Lori Spurlock 1010 Clydeville Road San Antonio Texas 78216 (210) 403-9750 sacitiscapes@gmail.com Plumbing Irrigation Landscaping 22-May-12 21-May-15

KAP Communications 30024 Kenneth Pevelhouse 1965 Post Rd, Ste. 307 New Braunfels Texas 78130 (830) 609-0099 kapinc@yahoo.com or kapv@satx.rr.com Data Systems Wiring 01-Aug-12 31-Jul-15

Ohaver Contracting 30025 Dawn Vernon 12831 O'Connor Road San Antonio Texas 78233 (210) 590-2889 dawnv@ohavercontractors.com General Contracting Demolition Framing Foundation Project Management

Labor Finders, Inc. 30026 Johnny Gonzalez 2029 Austin Hwy San Antonio Texas 78218 (210) 590-1242 johnny.gonzalez@laborfinders.com Staffing

Site Controll 30027 Jim Rector 18949 Redland Road San Antonio Texas 78259 (210) 490-7400 jim@hsrsitecontrol.com General Contracting Engineering Earthwork 28-Jan-13 27-Jan-16

Gator Inc., dba Dodson House Moving 30028 Edgar Dodson 12939 S.W. Loop 410/P.O   San Antonio Texas 78224 (210) 628-1459 edgar@dodsonhousemoving.com Project Management General Contracting Transportation 28-Jan-13 27-Jan-16

D.O.A. Pest Control 30029 Sirrel David Maldonado 3923 E. Southcross Blvd San Antonio Texas 78222 (210) 824-2223 doapc@sbcglobal.net 01-Nov-13 31-Oct-16

San Antonio Design Group Inc 30031 J.A. Saucedo 12719 Spectrum Dr. Suite San Antonio Texas 78249 (210) 342-6700 tsaucedo@sadesigngroup.com Engineering 17-Nov-14 16-Nov-17

MHR Engineering 30032 Harun Rashid 16845 Blanco Rd, Ste 10 San Antonio Texas 78232 (210) 641-0543 hrashid@mhreng.com Engineering 19-Nov-14 18-Nov-17

Mendez Plumbing LLC 30033 Marcelino Mendez 805 N.W. 26th Street San Antonio Texas 78213 (210) 815-4964 marcelinomdza69@hotmail.com Plumbing 01-Nov-13 31-Oct-17

Southwest Texas Environmental 30034 Victor Ochoa 1133 Arbor Place San Antonio Texas 78207 (210) 375-2252 victor@swtx-environmental.com Demolition 24-Nov-14 23-Nov-17

Cherokee Utilities, LLC. 30035 Jeffrey McElroy 10981 US Hwy 87 S San Antonio Texas 78101 (210) 623-3211 Utilities 16-Dec-14 15-Dec-17

Allbrite Construction of Texas, Inc 30036 Patrick Yates PO Box 47610 San Antonio Texas 78265 (210) 490-6495 Lead Paint Abatement 16-Dec-14 15-Dec-17
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